Pr
es
s-o
n
ty
re
s
Pa

VO
LA
ST
IC
®
PE
VO
TH
AN
®
6564
Solid rubber
heavy-duty drive wheels
Series 70/A
Article code mm mm mm mm mm kg
70 A/300/075/240/2/50 H7 300 75 65 78 50 700
70 A/360/060/270/2/40 H7 360 60 70 66 40 750
70 A/360/075/270/2/45 H7 360 75 100 66 45 950
70 A/360/085/270/2/50 H7 360 85 95 78 50 1.050
70 A/360/150/270/2/50 H7 360 150 160 78 50 1.900
70 A/405/065/305/2/50 H7 405 65 80 78 50 900
70 A/405/130/305/2/50 H7 405 130 130 78 50 1.500
70 A/415/075/305/2/50 H7 415 75 90 78 50 1.000
70 A/415/090/305/2/60 H7 415 90 100 91 60 1.150
70 A/415/100/305/2/55 H7 415 100 120 97 55 1.250
70 A/425/150/305/2/70 H7 425 150 160 102 70 1.800
70 A/500/085/370/2/60 H7 500 85 95 91 60 1.300
70 A/520/100/370/2/60 H7 520 100 95 91 60 1.525
70 A/540/200/410/2/60 H7 540 200 210 91 60 3.270
70 A/550/160/410/2/50 J7 550 160 160 78 50 2.250
70 A/560/100/410/2/60 H7 560 100 95 91 60 1.600
70 A/590/120/410/2/70 H7 590 120 95 104 70 1.900
70 A/610/150/410/2/60 H7 610 150 120 91 60 2.250
70 A/620/200/410/2/70 H7 620 200 180 104 70 3.000
70 A/645/300/410/2/75 J7 645 300 300 110 75 6.000
Heavy-duty solid rubber wheels with bolt hole fitting or for the reception of clamping sets available on request.